Cole-Parmer®
Anti-static Chairs
  Key Features:
  ESD-protective construction (106-109 ohms): Helps prevent damage to sensitive equipment and circuitry
  Easy seat height adjustments: Promote circulation and relieves tension
  Conductive high-comfort upholstery: Provides stability, proper posture, and maximum comfort
  Safety gas lift and nylon wheels with 5-star stainless steel base - Increase chair stability and long wear
  resistance for adjustable options
  Seat baseboard: 3mm cold chrome plate
Cleanroom Certified with Ergonomic Comfort
Technical Specifications and Ordering Information:
Product SKU Type Dimensions (mm) Seat Height (mm)
Surface
Resistance
Grounding
Resistance
Foot
Ring
Conductive Polyurethane (PU)
MK-15972-39 Stool Seat Dia.: 310 Adjustable, 400-550 ≤9.9*108Ω ≤9.9*108Ω N
MK-15970-39 Stool Seat Dia.: 330 Adjustable, 580-850 105~109Ω ≤109Ω Y
MK-15972-38 Chair
Seat: 450x430
Back: 410x350
Adjustable, 400-550 1.0*105~9.9*108Ω ≤9.9*108Ω N
MK-15970-38 Chair
Seat: 450x430
Back: 410x350
Adjustable, 580-850 1.0*105~9.9*108Ω ≤9.9*108Ω Y
MK-15972-37 Chair
Seat: 450x430
Back: 410x350
Adjustable, 580-850 107~109Ω ≤108Ω N
Conductive Polypropylene (PP)
MK-15972-36 Chair
Seat: 450x430
Back: 410x350
Non-adjustable ≤1*1010Ω ≤1*109Ω N
MK-15972-40 Stool Seat Dia.:310 Non-adjustable ≤1*1010Ω ≤1*109Ω N
Class
100
Cole-Parmer Class 100-certified cleanroom chairs are upholstered in special
conductive Polyurethane(PU) and Polypropylene(PP) to meet the stringent
Cleanroom and ESD requirement. The Chair frame from the back to the base
is electrically conductive to ensure static charges are dissipated through
to the floor. These durable chairs offer total body support with advanced
ergonomic features that reduce fatigue and improve productivity. Adjustable
height with back tilt offers individual settings and supports 360° swivel.
The chair components are shipped in sealed plastic to prevent contamination
during transportation. Product packaging includes manual on unpacking and
assembling in Cleanroom environment.